Race Date
March 10, 2018

Overall
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Name
Jeff Park
Stefan Hardie
Henry Siem
Kelly Kerby
Colin Strickland
Jose Mendoza
Samuel Diaz
Jorge Martinez
Shane Valentine
Terry King
Brad Bain
lan Fleming
Duane Howell
Bill Swinford
Lee Rivers
John Handy
Lauren Wiscomb
Glenn Twiggs
Zoran Smaic
Jim Hungerford
Jonathan Nolte
Alex Rodriguez
G.P. Selvaggio
Miguel Ortiz
Jamie Mitchell
Erin Urban
David Bogdanski
Kristina Kline
Teresa Troll
Tony Fryer
John Salzman
Frank Karbarz
Mark Barnett
Dan Cohen

Come and Grind It
Overall Finish List

Long Shot Downgrades

Team
Bicycle Heaven
ATC Racing

ATC Racing
Intelligentsia

Biking N Eggs
Streamline Insu
Bicycle Heaven
ATC Racing
NWCC - Houston/

Bat City Cyclin

Bicycle Sport S
Kappius Compone

Bicycle Sport S
Blacksheep Mapp
Bicycle Sport S
ATC Racing

Embros Bicycle

Cantu Cycling

Team IPA Racing
Team IPA Racing

Results By Pro-Fit Event Services LLC

Bib No

Gend

56
29
69
41
78
157
19
47
82
42
3
22
35
80
63
28
164
81
71
38
91
64
67
55
158
110

103
109
25
66
40
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Time
1:39:35.51
1:50:44.67
1:51:16.49
1:51:27.86
1:58:08.17
1:58:37.50
2:02:17.58
2:02:31.84
2:04:05.39
2:04:13.01
2:05:41.87
2:07:11.68
2:08:24.04
2:09:27.19
2:09:41.13
2:09:48.72
2:10:45.50
2:12:53.52
2:16:01.80
2:16:39.57
2:17:45.94
2:19:16.66
2:19:30.82
2:19:32.69
2:19:32.90
2:23:37.18
2:24:24.15
2:28:57.11
2:31:50.33
2:37:56.45
2:37:57.60
2:40:45.09
2:42:50.10
2:42:53.50
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